
250.0 milesAthens 400 Bridge Out

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Straight Continue onto Government Station Rd 3.0

1.2 ← Left Turn left onto Hwy 53/Experiment Station Rd 4.2
1.0 → Right Turn right onto N Main St 5.1
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Simonton Bridge Rd 5.4
2.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Whitehall Rd 8.3
2.4 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Barnett Shoals Rd 10.7
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Gaines School Rd 11.7
1.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cherokee Rd 13.0
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Beaverdam Rd 13.9
1.8 → Right Turn right onto Hardeman Rd/Robert Hardeman Rd 15.8
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto W Beaverdam Rd 15.9
1.3 → Right Slight right onto Arnoldsville Rd 17.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto 221/Hargrove Lake Rd 17.3
2.8 ← Left Slight left onto Mitchell Farm Rd 20.1
2.1 → Right Slight right onto Beaverdam Rd 22.2
0.7 ← Left Slight left onto Crawford Smithonia Rd 22.9
0.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto Collier Church Rd 23.7
3.2 → Right Turn right onto GA-22 W 26.9
3.7 ← Left Turn left onto Sandy Cross Rd 30.6
1.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Centerville Smithonia 32.0
2.1 → Right Turn right onto Lexington-Carlton Rd 34.1
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Watkins Farm Rd 34.6
0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Sandy Cross Rd 35.1
3.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Centerville Rd 38.7
10.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Richardson Rd 48.8
9.2 → Right Turn right onto Stoney Ridge Rd 57.9
1.2 → Right Turn right onto GA-44 W 59.1
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Sandy Cross Rd 59.5
5.3 ← Left Turn left onto Hillman Rd NE 64.8
3.0 → Right Turn right onto GA-47 W 67.8
2.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto State Rte 269/Barnett Rd SE 70.3
3.5 ← Left Turn left onto US-278 E 73.8



Leg Dir Type Notes Total
8.2 → Right Turn right onto Church St 82.0
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Academy St 82.2
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Ridge Rd 82.3
9.9 → Right Slight right onto Wrightsboro Rd 92.2
11.1 → Right Turn right onto Stagecoach Rd 103.3
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto White Oak Rd 103.7
6.5 ← Left Turn left onto US-221 N 110.1
1.9 → Right Turn right onto Tubman Rd 112.0
3.8 → Right Turn right onto Old Washington Rd 115.8
1.9 → Right Turn right onto GA-104 E 117.7
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Old Washington Rd 119.1
1.9 ← Left Turn left onto Tubman Rd 121.0
3.8 ← Left Turn left onto US-221 S 124.8
1.9 → Right Turn right onto White Oak Rd 126.7
6.5 → Right Turn right onto Stagecoach Rd 133.1
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Stagecoach Rd NE 133.5
4.2 ← Left Turn left onto Scuffle Rd 137.8
0.3 → Right Slight right to stay on Scuffle Rd 138.1
1.9 → Right Turn right onto GA-150 W 140.0
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Dallas Dr 140.8
1.9 ← Left Turn left onto US-78 E 142.7
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Westwood Dr 142.9
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Earle St 143.0
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Telephone St 143.8
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Noble St 143.8
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Noble St Exd 144.3
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Wrightsboro Rd 144.4
7.4 ← Left Slight left onto Ridge Rd 151.9
9.8 → Right Turn right onto Old Greensboro Rd 161.7
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Cadley Rd 161.8
6.9 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto GA-80 N 168.7
12.8 ← Left Turn left onto US-78 W 181.5
2.5 ← Left Turn left onto US-78 BUS W/​E Robert Toombs Ave 184.0
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1.6 ← Left Turn left onto Spring St 185.6
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Hospital Dr 186.3
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Skull Shoals Rd 187.4
7.6 → Right Turn right onto Court Ground Rd 195.0
4.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto Richardson Rd 199.8
1.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Centerville Rd 201.2
10.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Sandy Cross Rd 211.2
3.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Watkins Farm Rd 214.8
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Lexington-Carlton Rd 215.4
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Centerville Smithonia 215.9
2.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Sandy Cross Rd 218.0
1.5 → Right Turn right onto GA-22 E 219.4
3.7 ← Left Turn left onto Collier Church Rd 223.1
3.2 ← Left Slight left onto Crawford Smithonia Rd 226.3
0.8 → Right Slight right onto Beaverdam Rd 227.1
0.7 ← Left Slight left onto Mitchell Farm Rd 227.8
2.1 → Right Slight right onto Hargrove Lake Rd 229.9
2.8 → Right Turn right onto Arnoldsville Rd 232.6
0.1 ← Left Slight left onto W Beaverdam Rd 232.7
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Hardeman Rd/Robert Hardeman Rd 234.0
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Beaverdam Rd 234.2
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Cherokee Rd 236.0
0.9 ↑ Straight Continue onto Gaines School Rd 236.9
1.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Barnett Shoals Rd 238.3
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Whitehall Rd 239.2
2.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Simonton Bridge Rd 241.7
2.9 → Right Turn right onto N Main St 244.6
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Hwy 53/Experiment Station Rd 244.8
0.8 ← Left Turn left toward Hwy 53 245.7
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Hwy 53 245.7
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Government Station Rd 245.8
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Daniells Bridge Rd 246.9




